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45 18-Jan Sat 1,017,314 3,761 3,761 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     2,463 2,463 0.33% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

44 19-Jan Sun 1,017,314 1 3,762 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,463 0.33% 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

43 20-Jan Mon 1,017,314 0 3,762 0.37% 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     2 2,465 0.33% 5 5 0.20% 0.00%

42 21-Jan Tues 1,017,314 70 3,832 0.38% 3 3 0.08% 0.00% 750,054     8 2,473 0.33% 3 8 0.32% 0.00%

41 22-Jan Wed 1,017,314 48 3,880 0.38% 0 3 0.08% 0.00% 750,054     11 2,484 0.33% 1 9 0.36% 0.00%

40 23-Jan Thu 1,017,314 29 3,909 0.38% 1 4 0.10% 0.00% 750,054     16 2,500 0.33% 1 10 0.40% 0.00%

39 24-Jan Fri 1,017,314 80 3,989 0.39% 1 5 0.13% 0.00% 750,054     1 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00%

38 25-Jan Sat 1,017,314 0 3,989 0.39% 0 5 0.13% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00%

37 26-Jan Sun 1,019,084 0 3,989 0.39% 0 5 0.13% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 0 10 0.40% 0.00%

36 27-Jan Mon 1,019,084 37 4,026 0.40% 4 9 0.22% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 18 28 1.12% 0.00%

35 28-Jan Tue 1,019,084 65 4,091 0.40% 2 11 0.27% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,501 0.33% 2 30 1.20% 0.00%

34 29-Jan Wed 1,019,084 71 4,162 0.41% 0 11 0.26% 0.00% 750,054     21 2,522 0.34% 3 33 1.31% 0.00%

33 30-Jan Thu 1,019,084 33 4,195 0.41% 0 11 0.26% 0.00% 750,054     11 2,533 0.34% 2 35 1.38% 0.00%

32 31-Jan Fri 1,019,084 61 4,256 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00% 750,054     13 2,546 0.34% 2 37 1.45% 0.00%

31 1-Feb Sat 1,019,084 0 4,256 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,546 0.34% 0 37 1.45% 0.00%

30 2-Feb Sun 1,020,924 2 4,258 0.42% 0 11 0.26% 0.00% 750,054     0 2,546 0.34% 0 37 1.45% 0.00%

29 3-Feb Mon 1,020,924 641,448 645,706 63.25% 4 15 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     402,316 404,862 53.98% 12 49 0.01% 0.01%

28 4-Feb Tue 1,020,924 184 645,890 63.27% 6 21 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     88 404,950 53.99% 83 132 0.03% 0.02%

27 5-Feb Wed 1,020,924 2,017 647,907 63.46% 2 23 0.00% 0.00% 750,054     65 405,015 54.00% 3 135 0.03% 0.02%

26 6-Feb Thu 1,020,924 226 648,133 63.48% 3,941 3,964 0.61% 0.39% 750,054     4,348 409,363 54.58% 19 154 0.04% 0.02%

25 7-Feb Fri 1,020,924 2,738 650,871 63.75% 5,472 9,436 1.45% 0.92% 750,054     362 409,725 54.63% 8 162 0.04% 0.02%

24 8-Feb Sat 1,020,924 0 650,871 63.75% 3,776 13,212 2.03% 1.29% 750,054     1 409,726 54.63% 0 162 0.04% 0.02%

23 9-Feb Sun 1,024,297 0 650,871 63.54% 0 13,212 2.03% 1.29% 750,054     0 409,726 54.63% 0 162 0.04% 0.02%

22 10-Feb Mon 1,024,297 2,666 653,537 63.80% 5,715 18,927 2.90% 1.85% 750,054     3,959 413,685 55.15% 55 217 0.05% 0.03%

21 11-Feb Tue 1,024,297 218 653,755 63.82% 14,998 33,925 5.19% 3.31% 750,054     312 413,997 55.20% 39 256 0.06% 0.03%

20 12-Feb Wed 1,024,297 7,725 661,480 64.58% 282 34,207 5.17% 3.34% 750,054     456 414,453 55.26% 228 484 0.12% 0.06%

19 13-Feb Thu 1,024,297 260 661,740 64.60% 7,331 41,538 6.28% 4.06% 750,054     9,236 423,689 56.49% 4,908 5,392 1.27% 0.72%

18 14-Feb Fri 1,024,297 4,498 666,238 65.04% 4,627 46,165 6.93% 4.51% 750,054     343 424,032 56.53% 5,224 10,616 2.50% 1.42%

17 15-Feb Sat 1,024,297 66 666,304 65.05% 3,761 49,926 7.49% 4.87% 750,054     0 424,032 56.53% 106 10,722 2.53% 1.43%

16 16-Feb Sun 1,018,080 0 666,304 65.45% 0 49,926 7.49% 4.90% 750,054     0 424,032 56.53% 0 10,722 2.53% 1.43%

15 17-Feb Mon 1,018,080 35 666,339 65.45% 20 49,946 7.50% 4.91% 784,130     6,061 430,093 54.85% 12,220 22,942 5.33% 2.93%

14 18-Feb Tue 1,018,080 4,305 670,644 65.87% 1,740 51,686 7.71% 5.08% 784,130     402 430,495 54.90% 11,546 34,488 8.01% 4.40%

13 19-Feb Wed 1,018,080 244 670,888 65.90% 13,688 65,374 9.74% 6.42% 784,130     7,221 437,716 55.82% 9,401 43,889 10.03% 5.60%

12 20-Feb Thu 1,018,080 3,372 674,260 66.23% 7,910 73,284 10.87% 7.20% 784,130     355 438,071 55.87% 7,960 51,849 11.84% 6.61%

11 21-Feb Fri 1,018,080 872 675,132 66.31% 6,004 79,288 11.74% 7.79% 784,130     327 438,398 55.91% 5,224 57,073 13.02% 7.28%

10 22-Feb Sat 1,018,080 72 675,204 66.32% 5,147 84,435 12.51% 8.29% 784,130     190 438,588 55.93% 8,569 65,642 14.97% 8.37%

9 23-Feb Sun 1,015,723 0 675,204 66.48% 0 84,435 12.51% 8.31% 784,130     0 438,588 55.93% 2 65,644 14.97% 8.37%

8 24-Feb Mon 1,015,723 933 676,137 66.57% 1,655 86,090 12.73% 8.48% 784,130     7 438,595 55.93% 0 65,644 14.97% 8.37%

7 25-Feb Tue 1,015,723 469 676,606 66.61% 15,623 101,713 15.03% 10.01% 784,130     525 439,120 56.00% 5,636 71,280 16.23% 9.09%

6 26-Feb Wed 1,015,723 1,382 677,988 66.75% 8,978 110,691 16.33% 10.90% 784,130     4,712 443,832 56.60% 16,611 87,891 19.80% 11.21%

5 27-Feb Thu 1,015,723 243 678,231 66.77% 9,087 119,778 17.66% 11.79% 784,130     212 444,044 56.63% 11,015 98,906 22.27% 12.61%

4 28-Feb Fri 1,015,723 356 678,587 66.81% 8,895 128,673 18.96% 12.67% 784,130     278 444,322 56.66% 8,575 107,481 24.19% 13.71%

3 29-Feb Sat 1,015,723 370 678,957 66.84% 8,266 136,939 20.17% 13.48% 784,130     300 444,622 56.70% 8,917 116,398 26.18% 14.84%

2 1-Mar Sun 1,017,032 0 678,957 66.76% 0 136,939 20.17% 13.46% 784,130     0 444,622 56.70% 1 116,399 26.18% 14.84%

1 2-Mar Mon 1,017,032 827 679,784 66.84% 5,178 142,117 20.91% 13.97% 784,130     627 445,249 56.78% 9,548 125,947 28.29% 16.06%

0 3-Mar Tue 1,017,032 1,157 680,941 66.95% 95,255 237,372 34.86% 23.34% 784,130     1,672 446,921 57.00% 67,631 193,578 43.31% 24.69%

-1 4-Mar Wed 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 21,385 258,757 38.00% 25.44% 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 5,004 198,582 44.43% 25.33%

-2 5-Mar Thu 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 5,865 264,622 38.86% 26.02% 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 3,158 201,740 45.14% 25.73%

-3 6-Mar Fri 1,017,032 0 680,941 66.95% 908 265,530 38.99% 26.11% 784,130     0 446,921 57.00% 506 202,246 45.25% 25.79%

680,941 265,530 446,921   202,246   
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